

30
jdt.

06.05.2022
jb.

W.P.A. 9442 of 2010

Mr. Om Narayan Rai
.... For the Petitioner
Mr. Satyajit Talukder
Mr. Abhishek Sarkar
.... For the KMDA

On prayer of the petitioner liberty is granted to
serve the respondents afresh.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on
27th June, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)