

16.05.2024

WPA 9442 of 2010

Sri Dipankar Tripathi

Vs.

State of West Bengal & Ors.

Ms. Sunandana Saha
Mr. Gopal Chandra Ghosh

... .. for the petitioner

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing for
the petitioner, let this matter appear in the Monthly List
of June, 2024.

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)