

17-09-2025
S. Das
Item no. 51
Ct no.23

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction

WPA 9442 of 2010

Sri Dipankar Tripathi

-vs-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Ms. Sunandana Saha

....for the petitioner.

Mr. Satyajit Talukder

Mr. Arindam Chatterjee

...for the KMDA/respdt. Nos. 2,3 & 4.

1. On the prayer of the learned advocate for the petitioner, list this matter on 12th November, 2025.

[Ajay Kumar Gupta, J]