

**07.05.2026**  
**Court No.39**  
DL/Item No.-81  
[Milan]

**WPA 9442 of 2010**

**DIPANKAR TRIPATHI**  
**VS**  
**THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.**

Mr. Gopal Chandra Ghosh,  
Ms. Parnashree Samanta

....for the Petitioner

Mr. Satyajit Talukdar,  
Mr. Arindam Chatterjee

....for KMDA/ Respondent Nos. 2, 3 & 4

1. None appears on behalf of the State.
2. List this matter after the ensuing summer vacation,  
2026.

**(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)**